
AIRLED 10-KZ 

Product Spasifications/Orün ÖZ8lliklari 
Product Name 
Dimension 
PCB ıncrament 
LED pitch 
Chip 
Beam Angle 
Colours 
Bin/Step 
CRI 

Lif etime 
Operating Temp. 
iP Rating 
Mounting 

: Airled- 10KZ 
: H12 /W12 mm 
: Power Connaction and cut point every 50 mm 
: 5 mm 
: Semsung 
: 180° 
: Whita 
: 3 step Macadam allipsa 
:85 

: 50.000 hours 
: -40o .. +200 
: IP68 
: Nötr Silicon 

Minumum bend radius : 50 mm 
Connection : Hardwire tails or male/famala connectors 
Control : 0-10/DMX/DALI 
Case lype : Flexible Silicon Case 

Parformance DatJJ/ Performans Verileri ( for 1000mm ) 
Power consumptlon 
Supply voltage 
Supply aırrent 
Lumlous flux 

:13W 
:24VDC 
:0.5A 
:1540 Lm 

Color Characteristics / Renk dz.allikleri 
Corralated coıor Temparatur (ccn : 3000 K 
Colour randaring indax (CRl,RA] : 85 
Choromatici Coordinatas : 0.4 A

Ught Oııtput/ Işık Çıkışı 
Total Ught cutpııt O.Umens] 
Lumlnalre efff cacy (lm/WJ 
Beamangle 

Product and Power Options 

:1540 
:85.13 
:ıao0

Tecnical Drawing/ Teknik Çizim 

R4 

-12-

Product Name/Number of LEOs Max Lenght [m) ■ıfflh•i41·ili%1MW•;;,@ılli• Luminous Flux [lm/m) Weight (mt/gr) 
10KZ/126LEO 

10KZ/126LEO 
10KZ/126LEO 

10KZ/126LED 
10KZ/126LED 

10KZ/126LE0 

• • 
Rıd Cnll'I ... ltrbtt 

WW. Wınn Wli't.e 30011K 

lfftllrlııtı1Vı"l1e 40011K 

CW;CddW!i't.t eliOOK 

5m 

5m 

5m 
5m 
5m 

5m 

WW 24V DC 13 

NW 24V DC 13 

cw 24V DC 13 

ww 12V DC 7.2 
NW 12V DC 7.2 

cw 12V DC 7.2 

1540 

1634 
1603 
770 
817 

802 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 
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